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Nachtexpress N36 - Alexandersfeld / Donnerschwee 

Lappan-A
Hauptbahnhof-Süd-B
ZOB-D
Karlstraße
Pferdemarkt-A
Humboldtstraße
Von-Finckh-Straße
Melkbrink
Frankenstraße
Schulweg
Im Dreieck
Feldstraße
Theodor-Pekol-Straße-A
Brookweg-A
Hauptwache-A
Schinkelstraße
Eiffelstraße
Schmälkamp
Fahrenkamp
Lagerstraße
Im Eichengrund
Muttenpottsweg
Felix-Wankel-Straße
Wilhelmsh. Heerstraße
Haseler Weg
Triftweg
Nadorst-D
Schellsteder Weg
Kurlandallee
Rennplatz
Hochheider Weg
Ohmstede-B
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Brahmkamp
Ammergaustraße
Schlieffenstraße
Graf-Dietrich-Straße
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg
Weser-Ems-Halle-B
Straßburger Straße
ZOB-A
Hauptbahnhof-Süd-A
Lappan-B

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.43
0.44
0.44
0.45
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
0.59
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10

Montag-Freitag
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Lappan-A
Hauptbahnhof-Süd-B
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Felix-Wankel-Straße
Wilhelmsh. Heerstraße
Haseler Weg
Triftweg
Nadorst-D
Schellsteder Weg
Kurlandallee
Rennplatz
Hochheider Weg
Ohmstede-B
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße
Brahmkamp
Ammergaustraße
Schlieffenstraße
Graf-Dietrich-Straße
bfe-Oldenb./Unterm Berg
Weser-Ems-Halle-B
Straßburger Straße
ZOB-A
Hauptbahnhof-Süd-A
Lappan-B

0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.39
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0.43
0.44
0.44
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1.01
1.02
1.03
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10

1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.43
1.44
1.44
1.45
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.51
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.53
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.57
1.58
1.59
2.01
2.02
2.03
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10

2.30
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.39
2.40
2.41
2.42
2.43
2.43
2.44
2.44
2.45
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.53
2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57
2.58
2.59
3.01
3.02
3.03
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.10

Samstag
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Sonn- und Feiertag
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